50KM

=
<
™
o™
—
=
o

DARE TO

LEE PUI MAN KAGO
Nozomi KAWAKATSU
Chung Tsz Man
Wong Bo Yan

Lee Lok Yan

FIND YOUR

Time

AERE »
01:32:21
01:33:05
01:36:53
01:39:42

01:39:49

Net Time Category CPos
BARE « #HAl - HRIAR

01:32:17
01:33:00
01:36:48
01:39:40

01:39:42
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